
NB 

Decision No. __ ,'5_:-:_0_,,6_8_ 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA . 

In the matter of the application of ) 
the SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA WATER COMPANY ) 
for authority to increase water rates ) 
charged by it for water service. ) 

Application No. 34191 
(Amended) 

FIRST SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER ON SIXTH INTERIM ORDER 

Following the issuance of Decision No. 5052$ On 

September 14, 1954 under the above-entitled application, it was dis-

covered that a special condition was inadvertently deleted from 

Appendix A, Schedule NO.1, General Metered Service. This special 
condition is: 

All meter readings for The Atchison, Topeka 
and Santa Fe Railway Company will be com-
bined for the purpose of computing monthly 
bills at the Quantity Rates, and there will 
be a monthly tlinimum charge in the amount of 
the sum of the minimum charges for all meters 
serving The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe 
Railway Company. 

Testimony at the hearing revealed the intent of the appli-
cant to caztcel the existing Schedule No. 4. of the filed tariffs, 

special rate for water service to The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe 
Railway Company, and to apply the general metered service schedule 
to The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company with the afore-
mentioned special condition. 

Good cause appearing, therefore, 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Schedule No. 1 of Appendix A 

attached to the order in DeCiSion No. 505281 issued September 14, 
1954, be and it is modified to read as Appendix A attached hereto. 

-1-



-A-3~191 Amd. 6th Int. NB 

IT IS HEREBY FURTHER ORDERED that in all other respects 

said Decision No. 50528 ~hall remain in full force and effect. 

The effective date or thi~ order shall be the same as the 
effective date of said Decision No. 50;28. 

Dated at San Francisco, California, this or? 11/7L day or 
September, 1954. 

COmmissioners 



e 
A"..34191 Amd. 6th Int. NB 

APfI.,ICABnm 

APPENDIX A 

Sehed\1le No.1 

Barstow DisB'i2t 

Applicable to all metered vater ~erv:1ce .. 

TERRITORY 
Within and adj aeent to the incorporated C1 ty ot BarstoW', San Bernardino 

Count,.. 

~ 

Quanti t:r Ratos: 

First 1,200 euoott. or less ••••••••••••••••• 
Next 1,300 eu.1"too, per 100 cu..ft. • ••••• oo.oo 
Next 7,500 cu..ft., per 100 cu..ft. • ......... . 
Next 140,000 cu.. ft. , per 100 cu.f't. ..oo •• oo ... . 
Over 150,000 cu.. ft. , :per 100 cu.1"t. .oo ••••• oo. 

Minimum Charge: 

For sIs x 3/~1neh meter 
For 3/4-ineh meter 
For l-inch meter 
Fctr l-i-ineh meter 

••••................. •..................•• •••••.•......•.•..... •••••••.......•...... 
For 2-inchmeter .•..•...•.•..•....... 
For 3-1nch meter ..•.......•......••.. 
For 4-ineh meter ••••••••••••••••••••• 
For 6-ineh meter ••••••••••••••••••••• 

The M1:o1mum Charge v1ll entitle the consumer 
to the quantity of water wh1eh that mn1mum 
charge v1ll purcluLse a.t the Quantity Rates. 

SPECIAL CQNDlTION 

Per Meter 
Per Month 

$ 1.90 
.14 
.12 
.10 
.05 

$ 1.90 
2.75 
4.OCI 
6.SC1 

10.001 
20.00 
.30.00 
50.00' 

All meter re~s tor The Atchison, Topeka and Sante. Fe Ra:Uvq 
Com~ will be Combined tor 'the ~e of comput1Dg :lIlOn'thly bUls 
a.t the Quantity Rates, Md there will be a monthly m1nm:1lm charge in 
the QmO'tmt or the 31D ot the M1n.i1:rum. Charges tor all meters serving 
The Ateh1~on, Topekn and. Santa. F$ Rail.~ Compa.cy. 


